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3. Regardless of how you feel about the actual free trade agreement
between Canada and the United States, do you support or oppose the
idea of free trade between Canada and the U.S.?

4. As you may know, Bill Clinton has been elected as President of the
United States. Do you think this will have a positive or negative
impact on the trading relationship between Canada and the United
States?
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Male ' Female 18 - 34 35 - 54 55+ • <HS HS • Some Univ <$30K • $30K - $60K+
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Base=A1l respondents (1500) (730) (770) (552) (537) (409) (285) (353) (459) (398) (458) (589) (333)

FREER TRADE ' ' ' ' ' ' • • • • • • • •
Support 63 69 • 57 62 65 60 52 57 65 73 56 63 73
Oppose ' 32 28 37 35 31 31 40 38 32 23 37 33 25
(DK/ NS) 5 3 6 3 4 8 8 5 3 3 7 4 3

BILL CLINTON • • • • • • • • • • •
Positive Impact ' 44 ' 45 ' 43 ' 47 • 41 43 43 42 45 44 • 44 43 47
Negative Impact ' 19 • 22 17 • 20 • 19 ' 19 18 21 18 21 16 19 24
(No Impact) • 11 13 9 10 • 12 13 12 11 10 13 11 11
(DK/ NS) 26 20 32 24 28 26 27 26 28 21 28 26 18
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